Datum
08.08.2004
08.08.2004
08.08.2004
08.08.2004
08.08.2004
08.08.2004
01.08.2004
01.08.2004
24.07.2004
18.07.2004
18.07.2004
11.07.2004
11.07.2004
11.07.2004
07.07.2004
04.07.2004

Rennort
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Koéln
Koéln
Dusseldorf
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Frankfurt
Krefeld

Rennen Platz
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2004
Pferd
Dukato
Saint Patrick
Seamount
Tropical Wind
La Traviata
Le Medaaly
Free Star
Lourival
Balle de Reve
Agostini
North Lodge
Brown Magic
Medici
Doina
Saint Patrick
Free Star

(6.25 %)

Gewinn

400

300
350

2650
1200
820

Trainer
Garske, A.
Garske, H.
Schiitz, A.
Kessler, Marco
Weis, S.
Hofer, Mario
Hofer, Mario
Hofer, Mario
WeilRmeier, R.
Hofer, Mario
Hofer, Mario
Lautner, P.
Hofer, Mario
Hesse, H.
Garske, H.
Hofer, Mario

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
16
15
14
13
12
11
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